
Lake-Sumter MPO - Governing Board (MPO) Meeting  Attendees GoToMeeting
Summary
Meeting Date Meeting Duration Number of Attendees Meeting ID
August 26, 2020 1:49 PM EDT 92 minutes 41 260-585-509

Details
Name Email Address Join Time Leave Time Time in Session (minutes)
+13523263022 1:58 PM 2:05 PM 7
+13524064414 2:02 PM 3:21 PM 79
+13524554633 2:00 PM 2:24 PM 23
+14074032146 1:54 PM 3:21 PM 87
+14074660794 1:59 PM 2:18 PM 19
+14078108733 1:59 PM 3:21 PM 81
21_Michael Woods mwoods@LakeSumterMPO.com 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Al Butler 1:52 PM 3:21 PM 89
Anna Taylor anna.taylor@dot.state.fl.us 2:02 PM 2:58 PM 56
Chappell, Zach 1:56 PM 2:54 PM 58
Craig Estep 1:56 PM 3:22 PM 85
Dan Robuck 1:57 PM 3:01 PM 64
Dan Vincent 1:59 PM 3:21 PM 82
Deborah Snyder deborah.snyder@sumtercountyfl.gov 1:59 PM 3:22 PM 82
Doris LeMay 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Edward Conroy econroy1@outlook.com 2:00 PM 3:21 PM 80
Evelyn Wilson evelyn.wilson@groveland-fl.gov 1:56 PM 3:21 PM 85
Hoechst, Cathy 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Jamie Kersey jamie.kersey@dot.state.fl.us 1:55 PM 3:21 PM 85
Jamie Krzeminski jeff.arms@hdrinc.com 1:56 PM 3:21 PM 85
Jim Purvis - City of Clermont 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Joe Elliott 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Josh Blake 1:54 PM 3:20 PM 85
Kaye Adams 2:07 PM 3:21 PM 73
Kelli Muddle kelli.muddle@volkert.com 2:17 PM 3:21 PM 63
Leslie Campione lcampione@lakecoumtyfl.gov 2:24 PM 3:21 PM 57
Mary McGehee mary.mcgehee@dot.state.fl.us 1:56 PM 3:21 PM 85
Melanie Peavy - City of Wildwood 1:50 PM 3:09 PM 79
Michael Vaudo mike.vaudo@kimley-horn.com 1:49 PM 3:22 PM 92
Michelle Kendall michelle.kendall@wsp.com 2:00 PM 3:21 PM 81
Philip Maggio philip.maggio@dot.state.fl.us 1:53 PM 3:22 PM 88
Ralph Bove ralph.bove@volkert.com 1:52 PM 2:58 PM 65
Sally Moss 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 91
Sean Parks seanparks89@yahoo.com 1:52 PM 3:21 PM 88



Siaosi Fine (Turnpike) 1:57 PM 3:22 PM 84
Steve Schnell steve.schnell@hdrinc.com 1:59 PM 3:21 PM 82
T. J. FISH tj.fish@groveland-fl.gov 2:15 PM 3:21 PM 66
Taylor Laurent taylor.laurent@hdrinc.com 2:02 PM 3:21 PM 79
Teresa Donaldson teresa.donaldson@hdrinc.com 1:53 PM 3:21 PM 88
Wendy Breeden wrbreeden@comcast.net 2:05 PM 3:21 PM 76
William Roll william.roll@kimley-horn.com 1:50 PM 3:21 PM 90
kaye adams 2:06 PM 2:07 PM 0
kaye adams 2:08 PM 3:21 PM 73
kaye adams 1:50 PM 2:02 PM 12
kaye adams 2:03 PM 2:05 PM 1
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